
Monday, April 8 Tuesday, April 9 Wednesday, April 10 Thursday, April 11 Friday, April 12

AM Session - 8:15 - 10:54

7th grade (McGinnis) CA Session 1 CA Session 2 CA Session 3 Make-up

                (55 min)                  (90 min)                (51 min)

CA Session 4

(20 min)

      Total – 60 min.       Total - 90 min.     Total – 71 min.

8th grade (Moots/Rearick) MA Session 1 MA Session 2 Science Make-up

               (55 min)                  (50 min)       Session 1 - 70

MA Session 3        Session 2 - 45

               (35 min)

          Total - 60 min. Total - 85 min

PM Session 12:15 - 1:57 Monday, April 8 Tuesday, April 9 Wednesday, April 10 Thursday, April 11 Friday, April 12

7th grade (Moots) MA Session 1 MA Session 2 MA Session 3 Make-up

                (45 min)                 (50 min)              (35 min)

Total - 45 min Total - 50 min Total 35 min

8th grade (McGinnis/Rearick) CA session 1 CA Session 2 Science Make-up

              (55 min)               (51 min)    Session 3 - 70 min

CA Session 3

               (20 min)

Total -- 55 min              Total - 71 min Total - 70 min

Monday, April 15 Tuesday, April 16 Wednesday, April 17 Thursday, April 18 Friday, April 19

Elementary AM - 9 - 10:30

Third Grade CA Session 1 (55) CA Session 2 (90) CA Sess 3&4 (61)    

Fourth Grade CA Session 1 (55) CA Session 2 (51) CA Session 3 (20)

Fifth Grade SC Session 2 (45) CA Session 1 (55) CA 3 (20) / MA 1 (35) MA Session 3 (35)

Sixth Grade CA Session 1 (65) CA Session 2 (51) CA Session 3 (20)

Elementary PM - 12:30-2

Third Grade MA Session 1 (35) MA Session 2 (50) MA Session 3 (35) Lit Festival

Fourth Grade MA Session 1 (55) MA Session 2 (50) MA Session 3 (35)

Fifth Grade SC Session 1 (70) SC Session 3 (70) CA Session 2 (50) MA Session 2 (50)

Sixth Grade MA Session 1 (45) MA Session 2 (50) MA Session 3 (35)



Monday, April 15 Tuesday, April 16 Wednesday, April 17 Thursday, April 18 Friday, April 19

9:09 - 11:48 9:09 - 11:48

Biology EOC Biology EOC

12:15 - 3:10 1:03 - 3:10

Am. Hist - EOC Algebra II

Monday, April 22 Tuesday, April 23 Wednesday, April 24 Thursday, April 25 Friday, April 26

9:09-11:48 9:09 - 11:48 9:09-11:48

LA II EOC LA II EOC TRACK Meet LA I EOC

12:15 - 3:10 12:15 - 3:10 1:03 - 3:10

Algebra I EOC Algebra I EOC Geometry EOC

Elementary AM - 9 - 10:30

Kindergarten TN Reading (40) Math (30)

1st TN Reading (55) Math (65) Sci. (20) / SS (20)

2nd TN Reading (95) Math (85) Sci (45) / SS (45)

Monday, April 29 Tuesday, April 30 Wednesday, May 1 Thursday, May 2 Friday, May 3

10:57 - 11:48 - TSA 10:57 - 11:48 - TSA TRACK MEET 10:57 - 11:48 - TSA

Monday, May 6 Tuesday, May 7 Wednesday, May 8 Thursday, May 9 Friday, May 10

Burlington Bees Trip NHS TRIP

All Proficient and Advanced




